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(Z) 2017 Fi#i EEZLFEMIET

F 1 2017 FHraE T EGFHRIBIR
1A 2H 3R 45 SH 6H 7R 8H 9H | 10A | 1A | 12H
SEHMETRESRAT (27T 43138. 4 | 44024.6 | 44448. 8 | 44717.8 | 45188. 7 | 45813.6 | 46295. 5 | 46682. 0 | 46989. 2 | 47095. 3 | 47498. 6 | 46729. 3
B PR 22899.5 | 23257.9 | 23375. 7| 22194.4 | 22847. 1 | 23148. 2 | 22860. 1 | 23028. 4 | 23389. 2| 23049. 8 | 23040.9 | 23371.6
Lo | 2 12375. 1 | 12519.8 | 12017.5 | 13359.8 | 13289.4 | 13558.2 | 13542.6 | 13713. 1 | 13609. 4 | 13549. 4 | 13420.6 | 13839.8
BIRRAMW L H8m (Zoe) | 1917 | 886.2 | 4242 | 268.9 | 470.9 ( 6250 | 481.9 | 386.5 [ 307.2 | 106.1 | 403.3 | -769.3
SRPMETAZXAME (% | 149 | 152 | 136 | 140 | 13.6 | 121 14.3 13.3 140 | 12.4 12.4 1.3
SRR ISERAT (27T 28469. 3 | 28659. 3 | 29210. 3 | 20565. 4 | 20910. 7 | 30364. 3 | 30635. 9 | 31012. 6 | 31385. 4 | 31606. 0 | 31837. 8| 31850. 0
B, Eil 6562.0 | 6535.6 | 6686.7 | 6628.1 | 6684.6 | 6824.0 | 6910.5 | 6996.5 | 7090.7 | 7073.6 | T138.2 | 7145.7
g 20706.3 | 21006.4 | 21464. 1| 21909. 8 | 22257. 5 | 22649. 6 | 22019. 7| 23202. 3 | 23495. 7| 23746.4 | 23918. 0 | 23866.8
BEEN Y 117.8 | 1005.9 | 956.0 | 923.8 | 867.6 | 788.5 | 698.9 | 704.9 | 6847 | 671.8 | 670.0 | 724.9
X |BRSRARML L AW (258) | 997.0 [ 190.0 | 5510 [ 355.1 [ 3453 | 453.7 | 2715 | 37%6.7 [ 3728 [ 220.7 | 2318 | 12.2
0 B, sE 41.3 | 26.4 | 151.1 | 58.6 | 56.5 | 139.4 | 86.5 | 86.0 | 942 | -17.1 | 646 1.5
i h I 1050.9 | 300.1 | 457.7 | 445.7 | 347.7 | 392.1 | 210.1 | 282.6 | 203.5 | 250.7 | 1716 | -51.2
EUE RN -154.0 | -111.9 | 49.9 | -32.2 | 56.2 | -19.1 | 89.6 | 60 | -202 | -120 | 1.7 | sas8
SHHBE TS REALRK (%) | 13.8 13.0 | 128 13.4 13.9 | 3.7 | 150 | 160 | 161 6.0 | 166 | 157
B+ E 1.2 | 19 [ L1 | 03 0.8 L1 44 6.1 1.6 8.4 9.7 9.6
hEI 20.2 19.6 | 199 | 208 | 21.4 | 2.7 | 229 | 240 | 236 | 3.5 | 237 | 214
EUERNY 9.2 0.2 | 143 | -21.7 | 268 | 35.7 | 43.6 | 46.7 | 482 | 50.9 | 49.7 | 43.0
BH IR A (IL5D) 866.8 | 871.5 | 890.8 | 926.0 | 940.2 | 976.3 | 1046.5 | 1053.8 | 1090.1 | 1101.0 | 1085.7 | 1020.1
ERER A (ZoT) 1547.0 | 1567.9 | 1597.2 | 1615.6 | 1613.0 | 1625.8 | 1675.8 | 1688.2 | 1750.1 | 1754.7 | 1765.6 | 1733.8
BHTXELE (%) 1.4 1.7 7.9 129 | 188 | 2.1 | 300 | 302 | 31.5 | 35.2 | 357 | 326
B RRELEK (%) 3.0 2.7 2.8 41 5.2 5.9 s | 138 | 175 | ws | 209 | 171
SRR TGRS (Z7T) 42810. 8 | 43675.8 | 44079. 6 | 44368. 6 | 44853. 6 | 45495. 6 | 45992. 1 | 46391.9 | 46700. 3 | 46816.9 | 47216. 4 | 46437. 7
. RIS 22782.1 | 23141. 1 | 23259. 1| 22678.5 | 22731. 1 | 23033.8 | 22746.2 | 22018.5 | 23279. 5 | 22939.8 | 22031.8 | 23261.6
I | 2 12181.4 | 12317.9 | 12681. 6 | 13141.6 | 13082.4 | 13386.2 | 13391. 3 | 13546.6 | 13448. 2 | 13395.9 | 13262.4 | 13675.4
BIRERAMW L A (Z5e) | 1116.2 | 865.0 | 403.8 | 280.0 | 485.0 | 641.9 | 496.5 | 390.7 | 3084 | 116.6 | 3995 | 777
K. EPTE 1654.2 | 350.1 | 18.0 | -580.6 | 52.6 | 302.7 | -287.6 | 172.3 | 360.9 | -339.7 | -8.0 | 320.8
Fe LNV 79.8 | 136.5 | 363.8 | 460.0 | —50.2 | 303.8 | 5.1 155.3 | 98.4 | -52.3 | -133.5 | 413.1
ERAXELINE (%) 14.8 15.0 | 13.4 13.8 13.5 | 120 | 143 | 13.2 140 | 12.4 12.5 11.4
. PR 19.5 | 12.7 12.1 11.8 12.2 1.4 10.9 | 10.8 1.9 | 10.3 10.0 | 10.1
é E| 0 | 2 136 | 19.8 16.1 190 | 17.3 | 16.0 158 | 23.2 139 | 1B.7 12.3 13.0
i | SR HE SRR (Z7T) 28148.5 | 28312.1 | 28843. 0 | 20207. 1 | 20556. 3 | 30002. 3 | 30269. 0 | 30653. 0 | 31033. 3 | 31264. 1 | 31511. 3 | 31532. 7
B AANEEX 5812.1 | 5912.5 | 6108.7 | 6218.0 | 6348.6 | 6520.0 | 6654.4 | 6813.2 | 6986.6 | 7105.9 | 7250.4 | 7359.9
TR 1117.8 | 1005.9 | 956.0 | 923.8 | 867.6 | 788.5 | 698.9 | 704.9 | 684.7 | 671.8 | 670.0 | T24.9
ETIRRSBL. - B#n (fZ56) | 993.0 | 163.6 | 530.9 | 364.1 | 340.3 | 446.0 | 266.7 | 384.0 | 380.2 | 230.8 | 247.2 | 21.4
. PAMIER 1811 | 160.3 | 196.3 | 109.2 | 130.7 | 180.3 | 125.4 | 158.8 | 173.4 | 119.3 | 144.5 | 109.6
BER R -154.0 | -111.9 | 49.9 | 322 | 56.2 | -19.1 | 89.6 | 60 | -20.2 | -12.9 | 1.7 | 548
SHHSE T RALME (% | 143 13.3 13.0 13.6 | 141 13.9 | 15.2 16.2 16.3 16. 2 16.8 15.9
. PAMEEX 30.5 | 33.0 | 335 | 339 | 335 | 331 | 336 | 338 | 343 | 3.1 | 3.8 | 30.7
RERE 9.2 0.2 -14.3 | -21.7 | -26.8 | -35.7 | 43.6 | -46.7 | 488 | 0.9 | 49.7 | -43.0
SRS TESLT (ZET) 47.8 30.7 33.3 50.6 48.8 46.9 46071 44.0 43.3 41.9 42.7 G
b | SRS XA MK (%) | 263 | 380 | 307 [ 208 | 290 | 246 | 207 | 230 [ 25 41 5.1 24
i SN SRS A5 (2t | 6.8 | 505 | 532 | 520 | 516 | &34 | 545 | 545 [ 531 51.5 | 49.5 | 48.6
St HRXELEE (%) | 200 | -1.7 | 9.1 | 90 | -1.3 [ -L5 5.0 3.0 6.2 2.5 4.0 6.3
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2 2001~2017 FEHPrgdE B LMBIER

BT %
EREREIER RAEFFBMHIRE | TEEWENMRIEN | TWEMELT HERE
HARA AitFE HARK | FHitEK HARL AitEL HARK | FitEK

2001 - 0.9 - -1.6 - 1.1 - 0.2
2002 - 0.5 - -2.0 - 0.7 - 0.8
2003 - 2.4 - 2.6 - 6.7 - 2.6
2004 - 5.1 - 12.1 - 14.4 - 8.0
2005 — 2.3 — 11.2 — 9.4 — 6.0
2006 — 1.4 — 0.7 — 6.5 — 43
2007 — 5.6 — 13.0 — 6.1 — 6.1
2008 - 6.0 - 26.5 - 12.0 - 9.3
2009 - 0.4 - -5.0 - -7.4 - 5.7
2010 - 3.1 - 1.4 - 10.0 - 6.9
2011 — 5.5 — 10.9 - 10.8 — 8.5
2012 — 2.0 — 47 - 0.1 — 0.9
2013 — 2.5 — 2.3 - 0.1 — -1.5
2014 - 1.9 — 0.2 - -2.1 — -1.6
2015 - 1.4 - 41 - 5.5 — -3.7
2016 - 1.9 - 1.7 - 2.0 - -1
2017 — 1.4 — 1.0 — 7.2 — 5.8
2016 1 1.1 i1l 3.6 3.6 =641 g 1l =415 —4.5
P 2.1 1.6 4.5 41 5.6 5.8 -3.9 4.2

3 2.2 1.8 4.4 42 4.9 -5.5 -3.6 -4.0

4 2.3 1.9 2.6 3.8 —4.4 5.3 -3.0 -3.8

5 1.9 1.9 1.5 3.3 -3.9 5.0 -2.7 -3.6

6 1.6 1.9 1.5 3.0 -3.7 -4.8 -2.4 -3.4

7 1.6 1.8 0.5 2.6 -2.8 -4.5 -1.3 -3.1

8 1.2 1.8 0.0 2.3 -1.8 -3.2 0.6 -2.8

9 1.7 1.7 0.1 2.1 0.6 -3.8 0.0 -2.5

10 2.1 1.8 0.2 1.9 0.7 -3.3 0.9 2.1

11 2.5 1.8 0.4 1.7 3.3 -2.8 2.9 -L.7

12 2.3 1.9 1.2 1.7 6.0 -2.0 5.1 -1.1

2017 1 2.8 2.8 0.7 0.7 i .5 6.3 6.3
2 1.2 2.0 0.4 0.6 8.5 8.0 6.7 6.5

3 1.0 1.7 0.6 0.6 8.6 8.2 6.9 6.6

4 1.0 1.5 0.8 0.6 8.1 8.2 6.1 6.5

5 1.4 1.5 0.5 0.6 6.9 7.9 5.6 6.3

6 1.4 1.5 0.1 0.5 6.7 1.7 5.5 6.2

7 1.5 1.5 0.8 0.6 6.7 7.6 5.0 6.0

8 1.6 1.5 1.3 0.7 7.4 1.5 5.6 5.9

9 1.5 1.5 1.4 0.7 8.0 7.6 6.2 6.0

10 1.3 1.5 1.9 0.9 7.8 7.6 6.3 6.0

11 1.0 1.4 2.0 1.0 6.0 1.5 5.1 5.9

12 1.4 1.4 1.5 1.0 4.6 7.2 4.3 5.8
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£3 2017 EPHEEBEFIEAT

1A 2A 3H 44 5H 6H 7R 8H 9H 10 | ng | 12H
fuxtl (B4R )

b1 | s S Y- AT - - 7051 - - 15276 - - 24492 - - 34591
H—rolk - - 495 - - 1279 - - 2458 - - 3690
|4 - - 2960 - - 6326 - - 9999 - - 14145
=k - - 3597 - - 7671 - - 12035 - - 16755

Tk IE (o) - - - - - - - - - - - -

15 BB (k) - 1778 | 3950 | 6497 | 9248 | 12385 | 14750 | 17477 | 20710 | 23690 | 27222 | 31328
23 LY 5t - 282 525 771 1072 | 1466 | 1734 | 2032 | 2368 | 2702 | 3060 | 3426

HAMRAEELB () - 2335 | 3373 | 4400 | 5610 | 6840 | 8054 | 9239 | 10472 | 11928 | 13356 | 14855

SESUE B O BB U 140 250 420 604 798 1007 | 1209 | 1419 | 1656 | 1893 | 2162 | 2434
#0 46 95 160 225 294 369 436 513 599 672 769 869
Ho 93 795 260 379 504 638 774 906 1057 | 1221 | 1393 | 1565

BB OESEH O -%0) 47 700 100 154 211 269 338 394 458 549 624 697

RPN (L3 9 20 35 47 60 75 84 96 110 121 134 145

Hh Ty WA BOB S R (f2,6) -342 | —-475 | -941 | —1100 | -1349 | —2182 | 2324 | —2612 | —3339 | —3386 | —3876 | —4101
Hh O A Bk A 261 433 746 966 1193 | 1525 | 1692 | 1839 | 2050 | 2260 | 2456 | 2757
Hh A AR S H 603 908 1687 | 2065 | 2542 | 3707 | 4016 | 4450 | 5389 | 5646 | 6332 | 6858

WEUFRRE (%) (FED - - 4.2 - - 4.21 - - 4.12 - - 4.02

Bl B EKE (%)

Hb B A 7 G - 7.4 - - 7.6 - - 7.5 - - 8.0
7 - - 2.0 - - 2.8 - - 3.1 - - 3.6
Bl - - 6.6 - - 6.6 - - 6.3 - - 6.7
==k - - 8.8 - - 9.5 - - 9.7 - - 10.3

TNV A - 6.3 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.8 7.1 7.3

[ el T g - 128 | 12.3 | 1222 | 12.3 | 12.4 | 1226 | 12.3 | 12.6 | 12.7 | 12.9 | 13.1
bR R BB - 12.8 | 4.5 10.1 | 15.2 | 14.7 | 151 | 15.9 | 14.9 | 15.4 | 15.0 | 15.9

EiRd TR S INE ] - 1.4 | 1.4 | 1.3 | 1.2 | 1.0 | 10.8 | 10.6 | 10.5 | 10.5 | 10.5 | 10.6

SR O A 23.5 | 44.6 | 52.5 | 57.4 | 62.6 | 67.5 | 67.4 | 62.2 | 56.5 | 52.2 | 49.2 | 39.8
#0 28.7 | 65.2 | 62.4 | 59.4 | 63.8 | 68.4 | 66.1 | 63.8 | 63.7 | 58.6 | 56.2 | 53.3
o 21.0 | 34.3 | 47.0 | 56.3 | 61.9 | 67.0 | 68.1 | 61.3 | 52.7 | 48.8 | 45.6 | 33.3

S5 RI S 2% 20.9 | 1.8 | 19.3 | 147 | 13.4 | 1.5 | 12.4 | 13.0 | 12.5 | 12.6 | 11.7 | 12.6

Hh Ty M Bose A 0.3 4.2 8.4 5.0 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.2 5.2 5.6 5.3 4.9

Hh 7 WA G 46.2 | 5.9 19.7 | 20.2 | 18.9 | 22.5 | 19.6 | 16.1 | 17.5 | 15.5 | 1.3 | 8.2
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